PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chang-Yueh Chan	11/08/2010
Chien-Ping Huang	11/08/2010
Chun-Chi Ke	11/08/2010
Shih-Kuang Chiu	11/08/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Siliconware Precision Industries Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 123, Sec. 3, Da Fong Road, Tantzu	
City:	Taichung	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13024672	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)227-4420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-239-0100

Email: cscherbel@eapdlaw.com

Correspondent Name: EDWARDS ANGELL PALMER & DODGE LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 55874

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	88068(71987)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter F. Corless	

Total Attachments: 1

source=88068_Assignment#page1.tif

130

PATENT REEL: 025787 FRAME: 0674

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned

inventor(s)	1. Cł	ang-Yueh CHAN	2. Chien-Ping I	<u>IUANG</u>	
Full Name(s) _	3. Ch	un-Chi KE	4. Shih-Kuang (CHIU	
					
Hereby sell, assign	and trans	fer to			
Assignee	S	LICONWARE PRI	ECISION INDUS	TRIES CO., LTD.	
				u,	
		<u> Taichung, Taiwan, R</u>	LO.C.		
•					
				to any and all improvements	
which are disclosed	a in the A	pplication for United Sta	iles Letters Patent entit	ieu	
			URE HAVING M	EMS ELEMENT AND	
FABRICATIO	<u>)N ME'</u>	THOD THEREOF			
Which application	m 11/00		•		
Which application					
Complete eithe		xecuted by the und			
	b)	filed on the			
		Serial No.			
extensions, division	ons, reiss	ed States Letters Patents ues, substitutes, renewe and Convention for the F	als or continuations t	ed therefore and any and all hereof, and the right to all Property.	
It is hereby author Patent, when grant			issioner of Patents iss	ue any and all of said Letters	
undersigned will e execute all rightfi	execute al	I divisional, continuing,	substitute, renewal, an o everything possible	kpense of said Assignee, the d reissue patent applications; which said Assignee shall stection.	
Date S:	igned a	t T	AIWAN, R.O.C.		
	On	November 8, 2010			
-		chang-Ywel	chan	OI TO A CITARI	
Inventor(s) Full Signature(s)		C/ - D	11. 0	Chang-Yueh CHAN Chien-Ping HUANG	
		(h , rl.	of my	Chun-Chi KE	
		Shih Kyan	n chia	Shih-Kuang CHIU	
		(1		
		•			

PATENT REEL: 025787 FRAME: 0675

RECORDED: 02/10/2011